(*) denotes past champion
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Name
Reed Dale
Julia Beaty
Doreen Ulery (*)

Adrienne Brumbelow

Brandi Taylor

Kim Kulenguski
Hanna Pugh
Morgan Fretwell
Sierra Thompson
Cori Lupo

Brooke Nicely
Laura Lee Thomas
Darlene Weaver
Sherri Crumpler
Toni Millward
Cheridan Pasour
Lisa Barone

Bryn Tibbott
Jordan Lacks
Carla Corona
Gracie Howard
Madison lager (*)
Margaret Rusmisel
Janet Kerr

Esther Miller
Jaycee Leinaweaver

Tayler Schwabenbauer

Chelsey Schroeder
Casey Moody
Kylie Stoneman
Kassidy Cole
Lexie Ibarra
Brougan Sheets
Pam Bivins
Adelene Brocke
Morgan Legg
Kenley Bivins
Summer Pauly
Janie Martin
Katie Brown
Lisa Billings
Carolyn Morrow
Chris Boham (*)
Alexys Asher
Emily Manor
Kelsey Grow
Mersates Sims

Official 2022 SEBRA Year End Barrel Racing Standings

Hometown
Powhatan, VA
Glade Hill, VA
Mt Pleasant, PA
Chesterfield, VA
Taylorsville, NC
Madison, VA
Hedgesville, WV
Martinsville, VA
Leetonia, OH
Kernersville, NC
Fairfield, VA
Union City, PA
Beach City, OH
Kenly, NC
Bergholz, OH
Cherryville, NC
Orrtanna, PA
Ebensburg, PA
Goode, VA
Smithfield, OH
Maysville, KY
Sadler, TX

West Alexander, PA
Rogers, OH
Sugarcreek, OH
Orrtanna, PA
Edinboro, PA
Church Road, VA
Kings Mtn, NC
Bristolville, OH
Montpelier, VA
Hanover, VA
Staunton, VA
Kings Mtn, NC
Warrenton, VA
Charleston, WV
Kings Mtn, NC
Dry Ridge, KY
Harrisville, PA
Glen Fork, WV
Powhatan, VA
Williamsfield, OH
Marengo, OH
Hamilton, OH
Portland, IN
Summerhill, PA
Maidens, VA

Card $ Won
9,416.49
7,380.86
6,619.82
4,321.71
3,838.28
3,636.62
3,422.36
3,388.10
2,595.96
2,572.99
2,396.85
2,214.70
2,142.97
1,885.73
1,876.02
1,786.29
1,410.68
1,372.10
1,342.29
1,319.31
1,210.01
1,206.11
1,111.54
1,046.34

948.19
945.02
785.28
764.94
720.66
696.25
669.56
669.46
534.00
420.75
416.28
311.03
298.87
283.14
268.80
242.25
216.48
204.25
202.20
188.76
151.32
86.40
73.32

Membership date
3/6/2022
3/7/2022
1/23/2022
3/6/2022
4/22/2022
3/9/2022
3/11/2022
8/18/2022
4/19/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
4/30/2022
3/10/2022
4/9/2022
4/7/2022
4/14/2022
3/7/2022
8/3/2022
7/25/2022
5/9/2022
7/30/2022
3/11/2022
6/10/2022
6/13/2022
3/9/2022
6/18/2022
7/8/2022
7/11/2022
6/20/2022
6/24/2022
1/21/2022
4/22/2022
3/12/2022
6/20/2022
4/5/2022
6/26/2022
6/20/2022
6/10/2022
6/25/2022
5/20/2022
1/24/2022
8/8/2022
1/3/2022
7/30/2022
6/6/2022
7/18/2022
4/3/2022

12/18/2024



